823.
824,
825.
826.
827.
828.
829,
830.
831.
832.
833,
834.
835.
836.
837.
838.
839,
840.
841.
842.
843,

844.
845,
846.

847,
848,
849,
850.
851.
852.

853.
854
855.
856.
857.
858,
859.
860,
861.
862.
863,
864,
865,
866.
867,
868.
869,
870,

Penuuum :

KbHi0o Bbiepb MapskapoBb
KbHio Bacuness TpaiHamskueBb
KbHio Muxaness MBaHOBB
Jlazapb CredaHosb HiueBb
Tlopus EstuMos® Jliopuess
Tlopurgans Cum. CredaHoBb
Mapkro PaitHopb Kaparbo3oBb
Mapurb Pycesnb [epeHcru
Mapunb Boesb KmHEBB
Mapunb [leipops MapHHOBB
Mapunb [letposs MapuHOBB
Mapunb [paranoss MapuHOBD
Mapro Topmopoes Konesb
Mapgro TaneBb [letkoBb
Mapunb [duMuTpoBb Benurosb
Maups Mopnoxaih MuTtpahu
Mapunbs Huronoeb KucboBb
Mapunb Hukronoss MapHHOBB
Mapro TogopoBb Konesb
Mapunb Bacunesb PaneBn
E¢p. Manio 'aneps CnypHioHOBE
Penuuuu ;

Mates LloHroBb BbTeBh
Mapunns Hoppanoeb Mapuess
Cr. n. Mapurs Hur. MapuHOBB
Penuvuum @

Mapunbs HpaHosb Bacunersb
Mapro Hoppanoss eopruess
Mapuub MuteBb Pycess
Mapuns HMBanosb [nuoBB
Mapuns Hpanoe® [eHnosb
Mn. n. Mapro CeMoBB [JMMHUTPOBH
Pennuuu :

Mapgo leHopb AHQOHOBB
Mapunb [letpoBb EHEBb
Manons CraBpeBb KabamskuicRH
Mapko [Heueb CrosiHOBB
Mapro 3satesbs MaHONOBB
Mapko Hoppanosb [eopruess
Mapro 3naTHHOBL MaprOBb
Martes MuxaitioBb CToeBb
Mexmenbnu Kan. Mycradosb
Mexmvenony ®Pensama
Mexmens RAnveBb Mexmenossb
Mexmens Sxoosny

Mexmenns AnveBr Kaparagupb
Mexmens [Ouna OcenHOBB
Mutio Benen Pycesb

Mungo leopruess RHppeess
Munnio Koness KeHoBb
Musnows TogopoBs Muxanesb

Komapeso
’KepasHna
Hukonaeso
I'papeun
HsBops
Cnusenn
Hcrpa
Conrynape
YeproBo
[Mawuno
CbpHEBO
Kaphrob6atb

[epuu
KapHob6ars
['a6poso
Xap®uuth

HoBo-ceno
[punens

Kortens
Hyepa

”

Yoroba
Kepmennb

[ paronaHoso
CnuBeHBb

»”

CamyuJsi0BO

KanosHoBo

[ nywHuR's

RHIMMEHD

| Kpemennb
Ko3nueHo

| Tonnua

|

»
[Momopue
Manonuus
Bara
TpaHarb
Coroneusn

[tonrepur
Tepesu#cro
Conrynape
[nymua
Porogo

Ex3. RAHTHMMOBO

20
14
11

25
25
29
14
19
19
18
25
20

23
18
18
28
29

29
20
11
21
21
22

18
16
18
14
19
20
15
17
25
26
30
14

29
24

18
17

VI
X
X

918
916
915

XIl 916

X
X
X
IX
IX
IX

915
915
915
916
916
916

VIl 916
VIl 916

IX

916

VIl 916

X
IX
IX

k)
916
916

VI 916

IX
IX

X
X
IX

IX
IX
Il
\
\'

915
916

916
915
916

918
916
917
917
917

Vil 916

IX
X
Xl

916
915
916

X1l 916

X1
IX
Xl
X
IX
IX
IX
IX
X
IX
X1
\
IX
IX

916
916
916
916
917
916
916
916
916
916
915
917
917
916

Gecnep, u3yesHank
Buiorb-Tallb
Cpbbua JlepuHcra
[llap®s nu.
Bbchuua Maken,

Kucenuua
KayaHurb
»
| Bp. Bopucs
| RaiiMaruyanans
»
Bp. [Munepka
KRalmMaryananb
| Bp. Bopucn
sp. [unepka
Kaca6oBa crana
Katimaryanansb
»
Bp. [latepuna
Bp. OcTtpa uyra
KaiiMaruyanans

Bp. lllanka
Kucenuna
Bp. Bopucs

Ka¥imaryananb
Bp KoBuiab
Kyrypy3sb

Bp. [lunepra

Bp. Bopucs
Kucenuua
IluMoBa nonsiHa

»

Kaiimar4yanaHs
Buiorb-Talll'b
Katimar4yanans

»

”

[llanka 6aupb
IumoBa mnossiHa
KaiiMer4yanaHsb
OumoBa mnonasiHa




